
2021-2022  WINTHROP SCHOOL STAFF 
phone:  978-356-2976   fax:  978-356-8739 

    website: ipsk12.net    twitter: @WinthropSch 
         

  voice mail extension   
Principal Amy Sullivan 302 asullivan@ipsk12.net 

Admin. Assistant Kate McCormick 301 winthrop@ipsk12.net 

Secretary Jeanne Vlahos 333 jvlahos@ipsk12.net 

Nurse Jon Stafford 304 jstafford@ipsk12.net 

Social Worker Sarah Mitchell 335 smitchell@ipsk12.net 

    
Classroom Teachers    
Preschool Tina Falconieri 321 tfalconieri@psk12.net 

 Emily Clark 319 eclark@ipsk12.net 

Kindergarten Jamie Archung 320 jarchung@ipsk12.net 

 Tiandra Morris 323 tmorris@ipsk12.net 

 Kerry Zagarella 322 kzagarella@ipsk12.net 

Grade 1 Molly Lacolla 311 mlacolla@ipsk12.net 

 Meghan Hudon 312 mhudon@ipsk12.net 

 Christine Zybert 313 czybert@ipsk12.net 

Grade 2 Heather Dennison 330 hchaharyn@ipsk12.net 

 Melissa D'Andrea 334 mdandrea@ipsk12.net 
 Mariah Herrick 332 mherrick@ipsk12.net 

Grade 3 Lauren Gouzie-Fonvielle 331 lgouzie@ipsk12.net 

 Michaela Lonati 329 mlonati@ipsk12.net 

 Meg Smith 327 masmith@ipsk12.net 

Grade 4 Marty Daignault 314 mdaignault@ipsk12.net 

 Katie Norris 318 knorris@ipsk12.net 

 Robbyn Wile 316 rwile@ipsk12.net 

Grade 5 Keith Archung 328 karchung@ipsk12.net 
 Kathleen O'Reilly 324 koreilly@ipsk12.net 

 Laurel Wolfrum 326 lwolfrum@ipsk12.net 

Specialists    
Art Camela Leigh 343 cleigh@ipsk12.net 

Music Laurie (Fabiszewski) Colitti 317 lfab@ipsk12.net 

 Jamie Fremont-Smith 337 jfremont-smith@ipsk12.net 

 Marissa Scarano 368 mscarano@ipsk12.net 

Physical Education Anthony Falconieri 338 afalconieri@ipsk12.net 

 Mark Southam 386 msoutham@ipsk12.net 

World Language Jasmine Carbone 374 jcarbone@ipsk12.net 

Special Education Merrill Clerkin 376 mclerkin@ipsk12.net 
 Ysabelle Errico 371 yerrico@ipsk12.net 
 Elise Kirby 325 ekirby@ipsk12.net 

 Jennifer LaCava 385 mlonati@ipsk12.net 

 Jennifer Lacroix 383 jlacroix@ipsk12.net 
 Margaret Madeiros 344 mmadeiros@ipsk12.net 
 Gretchen Marinopoulos 378 gmarinopoulos@ipsk12.net 
 Kathryn Morris 377 kmorris@ipsk12.net 
 Alicia Thomas 365 athomas@ipsk12.net 

Title 1 Reading Cindy Welch-Philappino 339 cwelch@ipsk12.net 

Title 1 Math Jennifer Grenier 308 jjgrenier@ipsk12net 

Math Specialist Jennifer Spencer 315 jspencer@ipsk12.net 

Library/Media Specialist Karen Sekiguchi 309 ksekiguchi@ipsk12.net 
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2021-2022  WINTHROP SCHOOL STAFF 
phone:  978-356-2976   fax:  978-356-8739 

website: ipsk12.net    twitter: @WinthropSch     
     

Teacher Apprentices/Fellows Jessica Siconolfi   
    
Assistants    
Library Ellen Maher   
Math Silvana Cili   
Preschool Mary Kate Ellenton   
 Catherine Turner   
    
    
Special Education Brenda Aponas   
 Heather Burke   
 Nancy Dobson   
 Nancy French   
 Lisa Friedman   
 Deborah Loeb   
 Marybeth Mathews   
 Lowell Murray   
 Caitlyn Shea   
 Raegan Wagg   
    
Special Ed Secretary Josephine Brouillette 345 jbrouillette@ipsk12.net 

Title 1 Secretary Josephine Brouillette 345 jbrouillette@ipsk12.net 

Therapists    
BCBA Jennifer Lovejoy 375 jlovejoy@ipsk12.net 

Behavior Specialists Kim Carbonneau   
 Jessie Davis   
 Peg Fabbri   
ESL Lisa Nylen 342 lnylen@ipsk12.net 
Occupational Therapy Assistant Christine McGuire 307 cmcguire@ipsk12.net 
Physical Therapist Colleen Mulkerin 307 cmulkerin@ipsk12.net 

Physical Therapist Asst. DaNeil Baldwin 307 dsousa@ipsk12.net 

Psychologist Rebecca Higgins 374 rhiggins@ipsk12.net 

Speech Pathologist Kristina Furbeck 336 kfurbeck@ipsk12.net 
 Shauna Levasseur 370 slevasseur@ipsk12.net 

Speech Assistant Jodi Quinn 306  
    
Support Staff    
Custodians Mario Cili   
 Scott DuBois   
 Maria Valdes   
Food Services Jo-Ann Bishop 340  
 Lisa Stottlemyer 340 wcafe@ipsk12.net 

    
Lunchroom Assistants    
    
Crossing Guard Linda Grimes   
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